Paraguay

Working Hours
( Lunch Time )

Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2025

8:00-16:30 (12:00-13:00)

Weekend Holiday: Sat = Sun
DATE DAY Holiday Remarks
1 1-Jan Wed A:Eio por Afio Nuevo
2 2-Jan Thu A:E:fﬁf; Afio Nuevo ’
3 3-Jan Fri A:E:fg:f; Aﬁ.o Nuevo ’
4 11-Feb Tue D% EEE'?EEﬁcién de la Naci6n )
T o von | REOH DRANIRIR R
6 17-Apr Thu siﬁEﬁSanta
7 18-Apr Fri SiﬁEﬁSanta
8 1-May Thu D?: ?él_%'l'f?baajador
9 14-May Wed D?fi?i}?ependencia Nacional
10 15-May Thu D?fiﬁg'iipen_deicia Nacional
11 16-Jun Mon | FrIMEERIES ) PR ENOAL6R (3B
12 21-Jul Mon ng%ﬁ;’:r ___ )
13| 15-Aug Fli |t o o o i
14 5-Sep A Vﬁﬁrdi la Batalla de Boquerén e
=y =P
14 29-Sep Mon vﬁzgjﬁféiﬁgde Boquerén
16 8-Dec Mon Dfi?zvi;?dae >(.§aacupé
17 25-Dec Ui N:,i'jifm%
18 29-Dec Mon A:E:Efi:f?lfin de Afio J
19 30-Dec Tue A:E:Ef':f;ﬁn de Afio ’
20 31-Dec Wed F AR J

Asueto por Fin de Afio

total : 20 days




